Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

HEDS-6100 A * * *
B * * * *
Ordering Information
HEDS-9000 Option HEDS-6100 Option0 0
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
A - 500 CPR
B - 1000 CPR
J - 1024 CPR
T -  2000 CPR*
U - 2048 CPR*
Shaft Diameter
06 - 1/4 in. 10 - 5/8 in.
08 - 3/8 in. 12 - 6 mm
09 - 1/2 in. 13 - 8 mm
HEDS-910  0   Option HEDS-5120 Option0 0
Shaft Diameter
01 - 2 mm 11 - 4 mm
02 - 3 mm 14 - 5 mm
03 - 1/8 in. 12 - 6 mm
04 - 5/32 in. 13 - 8 mm
05 - 3/16 in.
06 - 1/4 in.
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
S - 50 CPR
K - 96 CPR
C - 100 CPR
E - 200 CPR
F - 256 CPR
G - 360 CPR
H - 400 CPR
A - 500 CPR
 I - 512 CPR
B - 1000 CPR*
J - 1024 CPR*
Lead
0 - Straight Leads
1 - Bent Leads
      A B C D E F G H I J K S T U
HEDS-9100 * * * * * * * * * * *
HEDS-9101 * * * *
01 02 03 04 05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
HEDS-5120 A * * * * * * * * *
C * * * * * *
D *
E * *
F *
G * * * * * *
H * * * * *
I * * * * * *
K * *
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our website:         www.avagotech.com
Avago Technologies and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies in the United States and other countries.